Project Participation:
I. Research
Participant								Participation by Objective
Name/email		Affiliation	SY	PY	TY	FTE	1	2	3	4
James Dutcher		Univ. Ga
dutch88@uga.edu	Entomology	1.0	0	2.0	0	x	x	x	x
David Shapiro-Elan	USDA/Byron	
david.shapiro@ars.usda.gov  		0.7	1.0	0	0		x	x
Marvin Harris		Texas A&M U.	
m-harris@tamu.edu	Entomology	0.5	0	0	0	x	x	x	x
Randall G. Luttrell	Univ. Ark.	0.25	0	0	0	x	x		x
luttrell@uark.edu
Russ Mizell		Univ. of FL	0.1     	0	0	.1	x			x
rfmizell@ufl.edu
Michael Hall	Louisiana State Univ.	0.75	0	0	0.25	x	x		x
MHall@agcenter.lsu.edu  
Ted Cottrell	USDA			0.75		0.75		x	x	x	x
ted.cottrell@ars.usda.gov 
Henry Fadamiro	Auburn Univ.	 0.1	0	 0	0.1	x			x
fadamhy@auburn.edu

